
Championnat de ligue de Longue distance
Forêt de Montmorency (95) 12.3.2023

9502IF ACBeauchamp

Axel RICARD BORCHORST
9502IF ACBeauchamp
Circuit : H10
Distance : 2200m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:24:18 (11'03"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Augustin LE ROUX 0:20:57
2. Ivan COP 0:23:28

1. 62 00:02:02 292m 6'58"/km
2. 72 00:02:37 00:04:39 294m 8'54"/km
3. 67 00:02:30 00:07:09 345m 7'15"/km
4. 35 00:05:36 00:12:45 227m 24'40"/km
5. 70 00:03:11 00:15:56 247m 12'53"/km
6. 74 00:01:49 00:17:45 242m 7'30"/km
7. 77 00:03:18 00:21:03 230m 14'21"/km
8. 76 00:01:02 00:22:05 100m 10'20"/km
9. 99 00:01:53 00:23:58 163m 11'33"/km

10. 999 00:00:20 00:24:18 83m 4'01"/km
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